1.888.229.2875 | 651.789.3939
LIPOSUCTION
FAT GRAFTING
CONTOURING
AUGMENTATION
ADIPOSE TISSUE
RECONSTRUCTION

LIPOSUCTION CANNULAS AND HANDLES
8cm     10cm     12cm     15cm     20cm     25cm     30cm     35cm     40cm     45cm
HOW TO ORDER CANNULAS
3 - C -
3 - H - BA
A multitude of hole patterns, diameters and length combinations are available. Use the example below to help
build your cannula. Go to www.shippertmedical.com to order today.
BAN
MC
3
4
15
30
-
-
x
x
18 gauge 16 gauge 14 gauge 2mm 3mm 4mm 5mm 6mmDiameter
Length
Hole Pattern
Hole Pattern
Part Number
Part Number
Diameter
Diameter
Length
Length
Luer Lock Cannulas
3-C-Hole Pattern-DiameterxLength
• Stainless Steel
• Autoclavable
Biplane® Handle with Cannula
3-H-SB-Hole Pattern-DiameterxLength
• Unique ergonomic design
• Reduces fatigue and repetitive stress
• Lightweight
Specially designed for FAT GRAFTING
• Cannula runs entire length of handle
•  Smooth channel allows thorough
cleaning with brush
• Autoclavable
Blue Aluminum Handle with Cannula
3-H-BA-Hole Pattern-DiameterxLength
1" Blue Aluminum Handle with Cannula of choice
• Autoclavable
• Limited Availability
Luer Lock Handle
3-H-BAL
1" Blue Aluminum Handle with Luer Lock Hub
• Autoclavable
Toomey 60cc Cannulas
3-C-T60-Hole Pattern-DiameterxLength
60cc hub fits 60cc Toomey syringes and handles
• Stainless Steel
• Autoclavable
Luer Lock:
Handle:
1.888.229.2875
Tissu-Trans®
Plastic and Cosmetic Surgery 11
PLEASE ALLOW 5-7 BUSINESS
DAYS FOR CANNULA ORDERS
CANNULA HOLE PATTERNS
MC Mercedes
TP Triport
SP Spatula
2SP 2 Port Spatula
LV Las Vegas
BL Blue
MS Modern Spiral
TV Toledo V
BB Becker Basket